Outer Shade
Color
(Aluminum
Shade Only)
WHT
BLK
BZ
CS

LED
Rev 10/16
EXAMPLE: PGVBLED16-6027K-WHT-BLORDERING INFORMATION
Housing
PGVBLED16
LGVBLED16
AGVBLED16
Vantage reserves the right to change components, finishes or design details in any manner
which does not alter the installed appearance or reduce performance and intended function. s See	Options	pages	for	other	options	and	finishes.
Lumens
-50 = 5000
-60 = 6000
-80 = 8000
-100 = 10000
-120 = 12000
-150 = 15000
Kelvin
27K = 2700K
30K = 3000K
35K = 3500K
40K = 4000K
Wattage
LED
See Chart Below
24 1/8˝
11 1/8˝
Black Heat Sink
24 3/4˝
100W
25 3/4˝
 Manufactured and Listed to UL 1598,  ETL and CSA standards.
 Suitable for Damp Locations. Wet location under covered ceiling.
Fixture: Type:
16˝
V A N T A G E  L I G H T I N G  I N C V A N T A G E L T G . C O M
AGVPLED16  Aluminum
Outer Shade Color Options
WHT White (Standard)
BLK Black
BZ Bronze
CS Silver
CC Custom Color
Interior white standard.
ALUMINUM
LED 16˝ Aperture